
Solving Problems Using 
Angle Relationships #2
Find the value of each variable.

1

3

5

2

4

6

k°

t°

k = ___________

t = ___________

d = ___________

r = ___________

a = ___________

w = ___________

20°
25°
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r°58°

145° 140°

135°

(5a)°

(45 + 3w)°
(5d)°

25°

Answer Key

45

35

13

32

28

30
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(5h)°50°

50° (4c − 14)°
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h = ___________ m = ___________

c = ___________

z = ___________

u = ___________

y = ___________

Name _________________________________________    Date __________________________          Page 2

Solving Problems Using 
Angle Relationships #2

40°(m − 15)°

(2z + 12)°

30°

120°

70° (5y − 25)°

(3u + 4)°

15°

40°

Keep going! Find the value of each variable.

Answer Key
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16

24

155

7
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